Teams of Two 2014 Guernsey Waterfront Marathon Relay
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No
615
601
617
609
607
616
614
602
619
605
608
603
604
618
610
613
620

Time
02:45:58
02:59:15
03:19:19
03:36:48
03:43:33
03:51:08
03:53:58
03:54:04
03:54:50
03:54:55
03:57:44
04:09:47
04:12:28
04:16:29
04:18:49
04:20:31
04:58:14

Type
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Male
Female
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Female

Team Name

Runnin Wild

Little & Large
McGuire-Hoyle
Mike and James
PPBF Crawlers
Daniela and Elyse
CASTILIA

Ric & Nick

Old and Mad

Coast Busters

The Pinot Grigios
Guns & Buns

We thought it was a good idea at the time!
Zieglers

C&A

See you at the finish
Team Gill 4



