Teams of Two **2014 Guernsey Waterfront Marathon Relay**

Pos	No	Time	Туре	Team Name
1	615	02:45:58	Male	Runnin Wild
2	601	02:59:15	Male	Little & Large
3	617	03:19:19	Mixed	McGuire-Hoyle
4	609	03:36:48	Male	Mike and James
5	607	03:43:33	Male	PPBF Crawlers
6	616	03:51:08	Female	Daniela and Elyse
7	614	03:53:58	Mixed	CASTILIA
8	602	03:54:04	Male	Ric & Nick
9	619	03:54:50	Female	Old and Mad
10	605	03:54:55	Mixed	Coast Busters
11	608	03:57:44	Female	The Pinot Grigios
12	603	04:09:47	Mixed	Guns & Buns
13	604	04:12:28	Mixed	We thought it was a good idea at the time!
14	618	04:16:29	Mixed	Zieglers
15	610	04:18:49	Female	C&A
16	613	04:20:31	Mixed	See you at the finish
17	620	04:58:14	Female	Team Gill 4